
RURAL WATER DISTRICT NO. 1
PAWNEE COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

1061 N. Peninsula Drive East
Cleveland, Oklahoma 74020
www.Dawneel.com

Bills are mailed out 1't of the month.

Due by 15'h of the month

Penalty added l6th of the month (1 0%)

Collection Fee Added 25th ofthe month ($50)

Lock on l't of the next month ($ZS1

Telephone 918-243-5451
Fax 918-243-7697
Email pcrwdl@cimtel.net

$26.00
$ 8.05 per 1000 gallons

$33.00
$12.50 per 1000 gallons

$33.00 * Yq rute each add'l hook'up

$12.50 per 1000 gallons

$ 350.00
$ l 3 00.00
$ 1900.00

$3800.00
200.00

75.00
50.00 '
50.00
25.00

500.00

Water Usage Residential
Base
Water Usage

Water Usage Commercial:
Base
Water Usage

Water Usage RV
Base
Water Usage

Other Charges
Debenture (Membership)
New Tap 314"

t"
2"

Deposit $
Reconnect Fee $
Transfer Fee $
Collection Fee $
NSF CheCk Fee 6ru, bankand coltection fee if applicable) $
Meter Tampering Fee $

Board Meeting 3'd Thursday of each month at 7 pm

!


